   Page 1 of  1
#1648A PLUMBING SCHEMATIC
Parts List
________________________________________________________________________________
ITEM    PART NO.           QTY.                                             DESCRIPTION
________________________________________________________________________________
4800602.DOC REV P 02/02/06
 4800602  ASSEMBLY

BLM A 08/22/05 JAB REVISED TO CHANGE ITEM 61 FROM 4828101 TO MFB00026,
COMBINED ITEM 61 WITH ITEM 35 AND ADD QTY 1 ITEM 63
MFB00207. CHANGES MADE TO ELIMINATE MACHINING REQUIRED IN
4828101 FITTING.
SWB B 12/16/05 JAB REMOVED ITEM 62 (ADL1402). ADDED ITEMS 64 (MFC00113), 65
(MFH00048) AND ITEM 66 (MFA00204) FOR NEW DATALOGGER.
REMOVED  NOTE 1.
   Page 1 of  2
#1648A HOSE KIT
Parts List
________________________________________________________________________________
ITEM    PART NO.           QTY.                                             DESCRIPTION
________________________________________________________________________________
A4800601.DOC REV C 02/02/06
 A4800601 1 ASSEMBLY
100 HBBDCD053 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 53"
101 HBBDCD055 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 55"
102 HABBCD097 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 97"
103 HABBCD096 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 96"
104 HBBDED052 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 52"
105 HBBDBD032 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 32"
106 HABBCB060 2 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 60"
107 HDBGBG091 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 91"
108 HABBBB063 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 63"
109 HABBBB064 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 64"
110 HBBDCD065 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 65"
111 HACDCD021 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 21"
112 HACDCD022 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 22"
113 HABDCD080 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 80"
114 HCBEDE028 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 28"
115 HCBEEE015 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 15"
116 HCBEEE104 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 104"
117 HCBEDE104 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 104"
118 HABDCD079 2 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 79"
119 HABDCD082 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 82"
120 HABDCB092 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 92"
121 HABDCB083 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 83"
122 HBBDCD117 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 117"
123 HBBDCD115 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 115"
124 HABDBD022 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 22"
125 HABDBD019 3 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 19"
126 HABDBD036 2 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 36"
127 HABDBD032 4 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 32"
128 HABDBD035 2 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 35"
129 HIBFBF080 2 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 80"
130 HDBGBG064 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 64"
131 HABDBD014 4 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 14"
132 HABDBD025 4 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 25"
133 HQZZZZ014 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 14"
134 HABDBD021 4 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 21"
135 HABDBD028 2 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 28"
136 HABDBD044 2 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 44"
137 HABDBD050 2 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 50"
138 HABDBD039 2 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 39"
   Page 2 of  2
#1648A HOSE KIT
Parts List
________________________________________________________________________________
ITEM    PART NO.           QTY.                                             DESCRIPTION
________________________________________________________________________________
A4800601.DOC REV C 02/02/06
139 HIBFBF042 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 42"
140 HIBFBF040 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 40"
141 HIBFBF054 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 54"
142 HIBFBF053 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 53"
143 HBBDDD017 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 17"
144 HABDCD097 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 97"
145 HABDCD096 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 96"
146 HACDCB035 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 35"
147
148 HBBDBD014 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 14"
149 HBBDCD014 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 14"
150 HBBDCD016 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 16"
151 HBBDDD022 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 22"
152 HBBDDD023 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 23"
153 HBBDED016 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 16"
154
155 HCBEEE020 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 20"
156 HCBEEE021 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 21"
157 HIBFBF028 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 28"
158 HACDCB036 1 HOSE ASSEMBLY OAL 36"
DRAWING REVISION HISTORY LISTING
PART NO: A4800601
DESCRIPTION: #1648A HOSE KIT
APPR. REV DATE BY DESCRIPTION OF REVISION